L06600690346

(ке	questor's Name)						
(Ad	dress)						
(Ad	dress)						
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)					
•	,	•					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL					
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)					
•	,	•					
(Do.	cument Number)						
(DO	cament Namber)						
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to I	Filina Officer:						
•	J						

Office Use Only



900219089019

01/25/12--01015--011 **25.00

JAN 26 2012

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registrati Division o			`		•	<i>,</i> •		
SUBJECT: YOUR RENOVATION SOLUTION, LLC									
30001	Name of Limited Liability Company								
The en	closed Articl	les of Am	endment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for fi	ling.				
Please	return all cor	rresponde	nce concerning this matte	r to the follov	ving:				
PETER J. MUNSON, ESQUIRE Name of Person									
	MUNSON VINING MIDYETTE & GEARY, LLP								
	Firm/Company 1611 HARDEN BOULEVARD								
	Address								
	LAKELAND, FLORIDA 33803								
			I YNN	-	ind Zip Code @GMAIL.CO	ОМ			
		-	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual repo	rt notificat	ion)		
For fur	ther informat	tion conc	erning this matter, please	call:					
PETER J. MUNSON Name of Person			at (863) 687-8320 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number						
	IN i	ame or re	son		Area Code &	Daytime 10	ereprione	Number	
Enclose	ed is a check	for the fo	ollowing amount:						
\$25	.00 Filing Fe	ee []\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	Filing Fee & fied Copy tional copy is en	closed)		0.00 Filing Fee, certificate of Status & certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				ESS:			

Munson Vining Midyette & Geary, LLP

Attorneys At Law

Peter J. Munson C. Geoffrey Vining William M. (Mac) Midyette, III Joseph, Anthony Geary 1611 Harden Boulevard Lakeland, FL .33803 Phone (863) 687-8320 Fax (863) 683-2849

January 23, 2012

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Your Renovation Solution, LLC name change to Trektray, LLC

Gentlemen:

Articles of Organization. A check in the amount of \$25.00 is also enclosed for filing fees in this regard. It would be appreciated if you would please forward confirmation of filing in the enclosed self addressed stamped envelope.

Thank you for your assistance with this request.

Sincerely,

Lois A. Hart, Legal Assistant to

Peter J. Munson, Esquire

LAH/s

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

YOUR RENOVATION SOLUTION, LLC **DOCUMENT NUMBER: L06000090346**

The undersigned, THOMAS L. CRAVEN, being the Managing Member of YOUR RENOVATION SOLUTION, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, does hereby certify that the following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

RESOLVED that the Articles of Organization of YOUR RENOVATION SOLUTION, LLC, be, and the same are hereby, amended so that Article I is deleted in its entirety and the following Article I is substituted therefor:

The name of the limited liability company is TREKTRAY, LLC.

The foregoing Articles of Amendment have been executed by THOMAS L. CRAVEN, in his capacity as Managing Member of YOUR RENOVATION SOLUTION, LLC, on the day of January, 2012.

Managing Member

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by Thomas L. Craven, who is personally known to me.

> Notary Public State of Florida Lois A Hart My Commission DD838200 Expires 01/12/2013

Notary Public

My commission expires:

f:\lois\craven illustration llc\name change amended articles - trektray.docx